STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

Contract Number: 5610A - Solicitation #DPC-926634448-BAJ - Furniture

APPROVED DEALERS LIST

Dealer's Name

Mailing Address

Contact

Email Address

| Alfred Williams & Company

505 South Ceder 5t.,Charlotte, NC 28202

Gordon Brown

ghrown @alfredwilliams.com

Alfred Williams & Company

410 5 Salisbury St, Ste 200, PO Box
591,Raleigh, NC 27602

Gordon Brown

ghrown@alfredwilliams.com

ECaroIina Furnishing + Design

P.0 Box 348 West End, NC 27376

Josh Halverstadt

cfplusd@gmail.com

|Carolina Office Xchange

4205 Global 5t. 5te100, Raleigh NC 27610

Krirsten Dye

kirsten@carolinacfficexchange.com

ECBI 4020 Yancey Rd,Charlotie, NC 28217 Hunter Thomson  |[brenda.brodt@chi-nc.com

ECBI 625 Oberlin Rd, Raleigh, NC 27605 Hunter Thomson  |pete.simpson@chi-nc.com

{Forms & Supply, INC-FSloffice-

éFGRMERL\" HOYLE OFFICE SUPPLY |6410 Orr Road, PO Box 563953,Charlotte, NC 2{Buddy Jordan buddy.jordan@formsandsupply.com
EID COLLABORATIVE 201A STATE STREET GREENSBORO, NC 27408 [NANCY BORUM NBORUM@IDC.BIZ

]Indoff Commercial Interiors 5803 New Mill Way, Charlotte, NC 28273 Keiko Pace keiko.pace@indoff.com

lIndoff, INC.

2584 Cattail Creek Road

Ashley Hawkins

ashley.hawkins@indoff.com

[Indoff, INC.

10800 Summerville Dr.,Raleigh, NC 27614

Theresa Guest

theresa.guest@indoff.com

|Interior Elements - Charlotte

800 West Hill Street, Suite 404, Charlotte, NC
28208

Don Rush

dri@in-elements.com

I
|Interior Clements  Raleigh

1111 llaynes Street, Suite 200, Raleigh, NC

Michael Spillars

michael.spillars@in-elements.com

EMiIIerSEr\aices

100 E Park Ave Charlotte, NC 28203

Charmel Newton

info@millerservices.hiz

{Nu-Idea School Supply Company I{PO Box 1248 Sumter, $C 29151 Matt Riddick mriddick@nu-idea.com

11407 Granite St, PO Box 411248, Charlotte,
|Office Environments MNC 28241-1248 Barry Bale bbale@office-environments.com
|Dffice Furniture Concepts 4389 West US Hwy 421, Wilkesboro, NC 28697 |Jason Pegg jason.pegg@ofccorp.com

'EPMC Commerical Interiors, INC.

11435 Granite St., Suite A,Charlotte, NC 28273

Micole Hampton

nicole.hampton®@pmec.works

?PMC Commerical Interiors, INC.

3000 Perimeter Park Drive Morrisville, NC

Nicole Hampton

nicole.hampton®@pmec.works

Estaples

5600 77 CENTER DRIVE, CAHRLOTTOE, NC

LEIGH ANN ORDAN

LEIGHANN.ORDAN@STAPLES.COM

|stephens Office Systems, INC.

300 Foster Av. Charlotte, N.C. 38203

John Stephens IV

johnd@stephensoffice.com

éstorr Office Environments

10800 World Trade Blvd,Raleigh NC, 27617

Derrick Cave

dcave@storr.com

Istorr Office Environments-Tria 496-A Gallimore Dairy Rd,Greensboro, NC Mike Galvin megalvin@storr.com
300B SOUTH ELLIOTT ROAD, CHAPEL HILL, NC
TRIANGLE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 27515 TREY JONES TREY@TRIANGLEQFFICEEQUIPMENT.COM
| Thrifty Office Furniture 6321 Angus Drive, Raleigh, NC 27617 Joel Gillis jgillis@thriftyofficefurniture.com
W) Office City 118 5 Big Valley Street,Boone, NC 28607 Mathan Chaney nate@wjoffice.com
E‘Foung Office Enviroments, INC. |71 Thompson Street, Asheville, NC 28803 Chris Young Cyoung@youngos.com

I




